

Bid Tabulation
Stainless Steel for Pier Plate Walls
RFB No. 21-01-1200

Respondent		Enco Group	GFG Supply	Right Stainless and Alloys	Technology International
Item #	Description	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
1	500 feet of 2" x 2" x 1/4" thick tubing (10' - 20' Lengths)	\$18,269.91	\$13,500.00	\$12,768.00	\$23,040.00
2	500 feet of 1/2" thick x 1 3/4" wide flat bar (10' - 20' Lengths)	\$9,823.45	\$4,875.00	\$5,925.00	\$9,890.00
3	500 feet of 2" x 2" x 3/8" thick angle (10' - 20' Lengths)	\$12,617.97	\$10,162.00	\$8,689.00	\$14,550.00
4	24 plates 5' wide x 10' long x 1/2" thick	\$108,357.60	\$83,690.00	\$68,483.00	\$138,210.00
TOTAL		\$149,068.93	\$112,227.00	\$95,865.00	\$185,690.00

